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71800 Nilai, Negeri Sembilan D.K
bz

K.E. Travel & Tours Sdn. Bhd.

PT 10850-A, Jalan BBN 6/1B,
Desa Cempaka, Bandar Baru Nilai,
Malaysia.
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2019 TWWFE WATERSKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS . PUTRAJAYA . MAT AYSTA
COMPETITION SCHEDULE
Thu. August 08 & Fri, August 09
09:00 -18:00  JAccreditation
Saturday, August 10 Wednesdayv, August 14 Friday, August 16
08:00 - 18:00  |Site Familiarization 8:00 Slalom Men 6 8:00 Slalom Men 3
09:00-18:00 |Teams Registration following Slalom Men 3 following Slalom Men 2
following Slalom Men 4 following Slalom Men 1
Sunday, August 11 following Tricks Women 4 following Tricks Women 2
08:00-18:00 |Site Familiarization following Tricks Women 3 following Tricks Women 1
09:00 - 18:00 |Teams Registration following Jump Men 4 following Jump Men 2
following Jump Men 3 following Jump Men 1
Monday, August 12
08:00-17:30  ]Site Familiarization
09:00-12:00 |Teams Registration Thursdayv, August 15 Saturday, August 17
18:00 Teams captain meeting | |8:00 Slalom Women 3 5:00 Slalom Women Final
18:30 Officials meeting following Slalom Women 2 following Slalom Men Final
following Slalom Women 1 following Tricks Men Final
Tuesday, August 13 following Tricks Men 2
8:00 Slalom Women 5 following Tricks Men 1
Slalom Women 4 following Jump Women 2 Sunday, August 18
Tricks Men 5 following Jump Women 1 9:00 Tricks Women Final
Tricks Men 4 19:30 Congress following Jump Women Final
Tricks Men 3 following Jump Men Final
Jump Women 3 20:00 Presentation Dinner
18:00 Opening Ceremony
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DATE Social Event Time Start Provisional Venue
Mon 12 August Bureau Meeting Bureau Meeting 1 day and Zenith Putrajaya Hotel
half

Mon 12 August Jury Meeting / Team 18.00h Ski Site Stadium Media
Captains Meeting Room

Tue 13 August Bureau Meeting / EB EB Meeting 1 day and halfZenith Putrajaya Hotel
Meeting

Tue 13 August Opening Ceremony 18.00h Ski Site Stadium

Wed 14 August EB Meeting EB Meeting 1 day and halfZenith Putrajaya Hotel

Thu 15 Auqgust IWWF Congress 19.30h Everly Putrajaya Hotel

Fri 16 August Hall of Fame Induction 19.00h PICC
Presentation**

Sat 17 August Best Asians Awards 15.00h Marina Putrajaya (opposite
presentation Ski Site)

Sun 18 August Presentation Banquet*** 20.00h PICC

Mon 19 August Waterski Tournament All day Zenith Putrajaya Hotel

Council Meeting
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at +60122010183 (IWWF liaison) or Ms. Shamimi at +60122385045
(hotel liaison) or Ms. Ena at +60126304606 2 IA|2.

180 7|3

Chief Judge: Candido Moz <ITA>

Asst. Chief Judge: Larry Gisler <PER>
Homologator: Zdeneck Kolman <CZE>
Scorer: Larry Downes <USA>

Asst. Scorer: Virginie Sourty <FRA>
Hannu Rinanen <FIN>
Judges: Marie-Anne Persoons <BEL>
Febrianto Kadir <INA>
Nikki Lee <USA>
Aliaksandra Berazouskaya <BLR>
Bruce Cockburn <AUS>
Nathalie Perez <COL>
Aristotelis Balais <GRE>
Chas Hewson <AUS>
Robert Ritter <CHI>
Keith Lindemulder <USA>
Drivers: Les Todd <USA>
Glen Martin <AUS>
Mario Pigozzi <DOM>
Davide Gandola <ITA>
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